

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:	2647-2012	Version: 1			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/19/2012		In control:	Public Safety & Judiciary Committee	
On agenda:	12/17/2012		Final action:	12/19/2012	
Title:	To authorize the Finance and Management Director to issue a purchase order with Lusk Mechanical Contractors, Inc., for window replacement at three (3) fire stations within the City of Columbus, per the terms and conditions of the State of Ohio Requirements Contract; to authorize the expenditure of \$195,855.96 from the Safety Voted Bond Fund; and to declare an emergency. (\$195,855.96)				
	terms and cor	nditions of the Sta	i ate of Ohio Requi	rements Contract; to authorize the expenditure of	
Sponsors:	terms and cor	nditions of the Sta	i ate of Ohio Requi	rements Contract; to authorize the expenditure of	
Sponsors: Indexes:	terms and cor	nditions of the Sta	i ate of Ohio Requi	rements Contract; to authorize the expenditure of	
•	terms and cor \$195,855.96 f	nditions of the Sta	i ate of Ohio Requi	rements Contract; to authorize the expenditure of	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2012	1	CITY CLERK	Attest	
12/18/2012	1	MAYOR	Signed	
12/17/2012	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	Signed	
12/17/2012	1	Columbus City Council	Approved	Pass